NOTICE OF ELECTION

EARLY VOTING DATES

Public notice is hereby given that Early Voting in White County will be conducted on the following dates
and locations prior to the November 8, 2016 General Election.

Dates

Location

Hours

Thurs Sept 29 — Fri Sept 30

Mon. Oct 3- Fri Oct 7

Tues. Oct 11- Fri Oct 14

Mon. Oct 17- Fri Oct 21

Mon. Oct 24- Fri Oct 28

Mon. Oct 31-Fri Nov 4

Mon Nov 7

Saturday Oct 8

Saturday Oct 29 & Nov 5

Sunday Nov 6

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
White County Courthouse
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

White County Clerk’s Office
Courthouse, 301 E. Main St.
Carmi

8am. -4 pm.

8am.-4pm.

8am.—4 p.m.

8am.—4p.m.

8am.—4pm.

8am.—4pm.

8am.—-4pm.

8 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

8 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.



WHAT IS EARLY VOTING? It allows all registered voters to cast their ballot prior to Election Day by
voting at pre-designated sites named by the County Clerk. Early voters must be registered voters with a valid
picture ID showing their current voter registration address. No excuse or reason is necessary to take advantage
of early voting. Early votes are tabulated after the polls close by the County Clerk.

Paula Dozier
White County Clerk



